Series 5A Valve Status Monitor
DIMENSIONS
• IP66 / 67
• NEMA 4, 4x
FEATURES
• High Visibility Indicator Dome
• Compact Design
TECHNICAL DATA

die-cast aluminum
BRACKET
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Single Piece Bracket Adjustable Bracket for both 30x80 and 30x130 NAMUR mounting pads (fits all S92/93/98 actuators)
30mm x 80mm 30mm x 80mm 30mm x 130mm
Bracket Type NAMUR Pattern Actuator Series Actuator Size VSM / Actuator Std. Part No.
Single Piece 30 x 80
92 / 93 063 - 128
Imperial / Imperial 5B0000-22600534
Metric / Metric 5B0000-22650534
98 All
Imperial / Metric 5B0000-22630534
Metric / Metric 5B0000-22650534
Adjustable
30 x 80
or
30 x 130
92 / 93
063 - 210 Imperial / Imperial 5B0000-22601534
063 - 255 Metric / Metric 5B0000-22651534
255 Imperial / Metric 5B0000-22631534
98 All
Imperial / Metric 5B0000-22631534
Metric / Metric 5B0000-22651534